
Supplementary Figure 2

20

1

0

.2

.6

.8

.4

S
ur

vi
va

l (
%

)

    B    A

Survival time (months)
10 3025

1

0

.2

.6

.8

.4

S
ur

vi
va

l (
%

)
5 15 35 20

Survival time (months)
10 30255 15 35

pAck1 <=4

 

pAck1 >4

pAKT <=4

 pAKT >4

Supplementary Figure 2. Survival analysis of the pancreatic cancer patients 
excluding PanIN. A: Kaplan–Meier analysis shows that pancreatic cancer patients with 
higher pTyr284-Ack1 expression levels (with staining intensity > 4) have significantly 
worse overall survival outcome than those with lower expression levels (with staining 
intensity ≤ 4) (log rank test, p= 0.02). B: Kaplan–Meier analysis of the pancreatic cancer 
patients showed that no significant association was observed between pTyr176-AKT 
levels and overall survival (log rank test, p= 0.15). 


